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LPE Mates Rate
 No contract term

 Single rate with controlled load  tariff

Call 1800 040 168

www.localityenergy.com.au/site/conten

Estimated price

1 person
LOW

8.5 kWh/day

$1,010 with discounts

$1,010 per year

2 to 3 people
MEDIUM

13.4 kWh/day

$1,340 with discounts

$1,340 per year

4 to 5+ people
HIGH

20.0 kWh/day

$1,790 with discounts

$1,790 per year

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode. Prices are not personal estimates
and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Plan features
Monthly billing option

10 day cooling off period

Credit card fees apply

No exit fees

Paper bill fees apply

Move in fees apply

Plan prices are �xed

Move-in / new connection fee $13.20

Credit card payment fee 1.1%

Paper bill fee $1.93

Late payment fee $14.00

Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises $13.20

Disconnection fee for non-payment $50.00

Reconnection fee $50.00

Direct debit dishonour fee $8.80

All rates are GST inclusive

General charges Daily supply charge 112.50 cents/day

General usage rates 18.96 cents/kWh

Controlled load Daily supply charge 3.13 cents/day

Controlled load usage 13.54 to 17.91 cents/kWh

Effective from 15 Apr 2020

Cooling off period 10 business days

Distributor Energex

Fees and charges

Pricing

Contract details

tel:1800 040 168
https://www.localityenergy.com.au/site/content


Move-in / new connection fee $13.20

A fee may be charged when reconnecting or reading your meter when you move into a property or change retailer, these fees may vary

Credit card payment fee 1.1%

This fee is applicable for payments made with a credit card. Other fees may be applied by your bank

Paper bill fee $1.93

This fee will be applied for each bill sent by LPE to you by post

Late payment fee $14.00

This fee will be applied when payment in full is not received by the due by date

Disconnection fee for moving out of the premises $13.20

A fee may be charged when disconnecting or reading your meter when you move out of a property or change retailer, these fees may vary

Disconnection fee for non-payment $50.00

A fee may be charged when disconnecting your meter in other circumstances, such as non-payment, these fees may vary

Reconnection fee $50.00

A fee may be charged when reconnecting in other circumstances, such as after disconnection for non-payment, these fees may vary

Direct debit dishonour fee $8.80

This fee will be applied when LPE attempt to process a payment authorised by you and LPE receive a dishonour notification from your bank

Billing period Flexible billing options, Monthly billing available

Payment options Paper bill, Direct debit, Credit card, BPay

Prices are �xed

Usage rates (at all times)

 Usage at all times 

18.96 cents/kWh

Controlled load charges
Controlled load usage Daily supply charge

Economy  All usage
17.91 cents/kWh

3.13 cents/day Controlled Load Economy

Super Economy  All usage
13.54 cents/kWh

3.13 cents/day Controlled Load Super Economy

For our full Terms & Conditions refer to https://www.localityenergy.com.au

Additional fee information
For additional fees refer to https://www.localityenergy.com.au

Fees and charges

Billing and price details

General usage charges

Terms and conditions



Contact

details

Locality Planning Energy

Call 1800 040 168

www.localityenergy.com.au/site/content

Energy Made Easy  is an Australian Government website where you

can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

tel:1800 040 168
https://www.localityenergy.com.au/site/content
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

